
Mau - Vadodara Special Fare SF Summer Special/09196 - SF - WR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to DHD/Dahod 

5h 36m - 380 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAU Mau Junction 23:15 0 1 0 53 70 NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 0 2 93 69 77 NR
3 SLN Sultanpur Junction 03:15 03:20 5m 0 2 236 64 95 NR
4 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 05:30 05:35 5m 2 376 51 124 NR
5 CNB Kanpur Central 07:00 07:10 10m 0 2 448 66 127 NCR
6 TDL Tundla Junction 10:40 10:45 5m 0 2 679 46 167 NCR
7 AF Agra Fort 11:15 11:25 10m 0 2 702 85 166 NCR
8 BXN Bayana Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 0 2 786 85 196 WCR
9 KOTA Kota Junction 15:25 15:35 10m 0 2 1035 63 253 WCR
10 RTM Ratlam Junction 19:40 19:50 10m 0 2 1302 84 494 WR
11 DHD Dahod 21:11 21:13 2m 0 2 1416 42 312 WR
12 BRC Vadodara Junction 00:45 0 3 1563 - 36 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (14:06)

May 25 2024 (14:06)

1

1


